Level limit switch made of plastic
Capacitative level sensor with adjustable level detection
Dimensions
Min. length L from sealing face = 60 mm
Electrical connection:
plug M8 or cable
L=
se

2 m PUR cable W8PUR 2
5 m PUR cable W8PUR 5
Type key, order scheme
CPS 03
Switching function
S Make contact (closed in the medium, 12 – 32 V DC)
O Break contact (opened in the medium, 0 V DC)
Process connection
A Screw thread BSP½"
X other designs on request
Sensor Length L
Dimensions in mm (length from sealing face of process connection,
L min.=60 mm, L max.=1500 mm)
CPS 03
Material Process connection (BSP½")
A PVC
B PVDF
Colour
identification
1 brown
3 blue
4 black
Sensing probe with plastic coating
please enter „K“, if plastic coating is desired
Electrical connection
2P Cable output 2 m PVC cable 3 x 0.25 mm², standard
In case of other cable length, specification is in metres
2U Cable output 2 m PUR cable 3 x 0.25 mm², standard
In case of other cable length, specification is in metres
M8 Plug output M8
X Other designs on request
Besta AG, Ackerstrasse 45, CH-8610 Uster / Switzerland
Phone +41 43 399 15 15 Fax +41 43 399 15 00 info@besta.ch www.besta.ch